
EV
 G

H4
60

 H
SB

 20
19

8/1
8/2

1
CN

-00
49
61
2

X
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

D
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
2

SJ
B

8/2
7/1

9
A0

00
03
47
48
5

B

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 4 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

49
61

2-
B 

Da
te

 : 
8/1

8/2
1

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 G
H4

60
 H

SB
 20

19
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 A

00
00

34
74

85

G
R

O
U

P 
D

1
2

3
4

5

6

  7

8

9
10

7 11

12

13

14

15

16

17 18

19

20 21

2122

23

24

25
26

27 28

29

30
31

32

33
34 35

36

37

38
39

40

7

58

67



EV
 G

H4
60

 H
SB

 20
19

8/1
8/2

1
CN

-00
49
61
2

X
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

D
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
2 O

F 
2

SJ
B

8/2
7/1

9
A0

00
03
47
48
5

B
Pa

ge
 2 

of
 4 

Re
vis

io
n 

: C
N-

00
49

61
2-

B 
Da

te
 : 

8/1
8/2

1
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 G

H4
60

 H
SB

 20
19

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
. :

 A
00

00
34

74
85

G
R

O
U

P 
D

41 42 43

4445
45

46
47

48
49 50

51
52

53

54

56

59

60
61 62

63
66

68

69
70

71
72

73

30
74

75

76
77

78

79

80

81
82

83
84

85

86

87

88

43

57

65

55
SE

E 
DE

TA
IL

 "A
"

DE
TA

IL
 "A

"

93

93
94

89 90 91 92 91



EXPLODEDVIEW: EV GH460 HSB 2019 

DRAWING#: A0000347485  GROUP D    
APPLICABLETO: 

 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0049612-B  Page 3 of 4 

DATE: 8/20/2021 

 1 G022511 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 G5 

 2 G022237 4 WASHER LOCK SPRING 3/8 ZC 

 3 G022131 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 STEEL ZINC 

 4 0F8186 1 ADAPTOR ENGINE 

 5 10000001835 1 DIPSTICK GH426 ORANGE 

 6 0G1220 1 ASSY DIPSTICK TUBE CHECK/FILL 

 7 0C8563 9 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 12 G8.8 

 8 0G0767B 1 SPARK PLUG GAP 0.020” 

 9 0L4322 2 DOGPOINT FASTENER M8-1.25 X 35 

 10 0L2040 1 ASSEMBLY STARTER MOTOR 426 

 11 0L3476 1 WRAPPER, HEAD LOWER GHS 

 12 0L3475 1 WRAPPER, HEAD UPPER GHS 

 13 0L2917B 1 LOW OIL PRES SWITCH 5 PSI NO 

 14 070185E 1 OIL FILTER 90 LOGO ORNG-CAN 

 15 0K9739 1 GASKET INT/ADAPT 426 

 16 10000006153 1 BARB EL SAE 3/8NPT X 3/8 ST-Z 

 17 0L3528 1 ADAPTOR INTAKE HSB GH 426 

 18 G064182 2 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 16 C12.9 

 19 0J8254AST03 1 410 ENG MOUNTING BRKT 2013 HSB 

 20 G022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC 

 21 G051731 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 50 C8.8 

 22 0C3168 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16 

 23 10000034692 4 NUT HEX FLANGE M8-1.25 LOCK NYLON 

 24 G082774 1 KEY, WOODRUFF 4 X 19D 

 25 10000024110 1 THERMAL SWITCH 310 F NC 

 26 0F2094 2 SCREW PPHMS M3-0.5 X 6 

 27 0D4788 1 PLUG STD PIPE 3/8 STEEL SQ HD 

 28 0L3498T 1 ASSY IGN COIL GH426 W/ ADVANCE 

 29 0K3166 1 ASSY WIRE #18 IGN COIL 2013 

 30 G080318 6 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 25 FTH G8 

 31 A0000501999 1 FLYWHEEL ASSY 220MM 29 DEG 

 32 0E9486A 1 FAN, FLYWHEEL GT530,GLS FILLED 

 33 0C3032 1 PLATE, FAN GV-990 

 34 0K8288 2 SCREW HHFCS M8-1.25 X 12 C8.8 

 35 067198N 1 WASHER BELLEVILLE M20 

 36 G067890 1 NUT HEX M20-1.5 G8 YEL CHR 

 37 0G3662B 1 CLAMP HOSE STEPLESS 18.5 

 38 0H8131 1 ASSY HOSE OIL DRAIN 16"LG ORG 

 39 0K9112A 1 ASSY BLOWER HSG GH426 HSB 

 40 0L5419 1 BLWR HSG PLUG 

 41 0A1442 9 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 42 G8.8 

 42 0L2777 1 BRACKET LIFTING HOOK 

 43 0E3812 2 SEAL D 35 X 48.2 VITON 

 44 0K9288A 1 ASSY GEAR COVER 426 W/BEARING 

 45 078699B 2 SLEEVE DOWEL PIN 12 DIA. 

 46 0A5776 1 BALL 11/32 DIA PRESSURE RELIEF 

 47 0A5771 1 SPRING, OIL RELIEF 360 

 48 G078691 1 COVER OIL PRESSURE RELIEF    

 49 G045770 1 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 10 C8.8 

 50 0K8944 1 GASKET CRANKCASE 426 

 51 0C3027 2 O-RING 3/8 X 1/2 NITRILE 

 52 0K8942 1 TUBE OIL PICKUP 426 

 53 0K8940 1 HOUSING, OIL PICKUP 426 

 54 0K7976 1 BALANCER SHAFT MACH 426 

 55 10000018815 1 ASSY CRANKSHAFT 69MM 1" SAE TAPER  

 56 G076340 2 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8 

 57 10000017973 1 ASSY PISTON FLAT TOP 92 DIA 

 58 G097840 1 O-RING 15.6 X 19.16 X 1.78MM 

 59 G086002 1 GEROTOR,OUTER 12THK 

 60 G083222 2 PIN SPRING 3MM X 12MM 

 61 G086026 1 GEROTOR,INNER 12THK 

 62 0K8692 1 ASSY CAMSHAFT 426 

 63 0L0010 1 BEARING BALL 6207 

 64 10000017973 1 ASSY PISTON FLAT TOP 92 DIA 

 65 0B2104 1 WASHER, 3 WAVE 



EXPLODEDVIEW: EV GH460 HSB 2019 

DRAWING#: A0000347485  GROUP D    
APPLICABLETO: 

 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0049612-B  Page 4 of 4 

DATE: 8/20/2021 

 66 10000016518 1 ASSY CONNECTING ROD 108.1MM 

 67 0J9420B 1 CABLE BATT BLK #6 30.0 NEG 

 68 10000023678 4 SCREW HWH SEMS M10-1.5 X 100 

 69 G086515 4 KEEPER,VLV SPRING 

 70 0D2274 2 RETAINER,VALVE SPRING 

 71 0D3867 2 SPRING VALVE GT-990 

 72 0C5371 2 WASHER VALVE SPRING 

 73 10000021593 2 VALVE STEM SEAL 6 X 12.7 

 74 0L3661B 1 ASSY ROCKER COVER GH426 OHVI 

 75 0K8946 1 GASKET ROCKER COVER 426 

 76 0K8145 2 NUT JAM ROCKER 426 LC168F 

 77 0K8144 2 BALL ROCKER ADJUSTING 426 LC168F 

 78 10000008511 2 ROCKER ARM 

 79 0K8143 2 STUD ROCKER 426 LC188F 

 80 0K8147 2 PUSH ROD 426 

 81 10000009646 1 PUSHROD GUIDE PLATE 5MM 

 82 G083897 2 TAPPET SOLID 

 83 10000011379 1 ASSY HEAD MACHINED 426 

 84 10000018030 1 GASKET HEAD 92MM 

 85 078699C 2 SLEEVE DOWEL PIN DIA.14 

 86 G086516 1 VALVE EXHAUST 

 87 0C2229 1 VALVE INTAKE 

 88 10000029018 1 ASSY CRANKCASE W/BEARING 92MM 

 89 10000017957 1 RING PISTON TOP DIA 92 

 90 10000017949 1 RING PISTON 2ND DIA 92 

 91 10000017991 2 RING PISTON OIL RAIL DIA 92 

 92 10000018000 1 RING PISTON OIL SPACER DIA 92 

 93 G071983 2 RETAINER PISTON PIN 20 

 94 0K6397 1 WRIST PIN 999 20X12X49 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	A0000347485 P1.pdf (p.1)
	A0000347485 P2.pdf (p.2)

